
          
JAHANGIR ALAM

Joint Holder :- -

S/O ABDUL RASID IMAMNAGAR

BUDHIGRAM

BIRBHUM

BIRBHUM Customer No :865017558

WEST BENGAL-INDIA Scheme :EASY ACCESS SALARY
ACCOUNT

731244 Currency :INR

Statement of Axis Account No :916010018618977 for the period (From : 08-04-2021  To : 07-10-2021)

Tran Date Chq No Particulars Debit Credit Balance Init.
Br

OPENING BALANCE            23649.47
08-04-2021 BRN-PYMT-CARD-5334670006690339                448.00             23201.47 400

09-04-2021
ATM-CASH/DD II SECTOR 1
SAL/KOLKATA/090421

              
2000.00             21201.47 3809

10-04-2021 ECOM PUR/WBMETRO/Mumbai/100421/06:01                200.00             21001.47 3809

10-04-2021
UPI/P2M/110032356454/SBIMOPS/State
Ban/Payment                200.00             20801.47 3809

10-04-2021
UPI/P2M/110032069857/Styles  S/Yes Bank
/Payment                930.00             19871.47 3809

11-04-2021
POS/M H FILLING CENTR/BALLY
JAGACHH/110421/02:53

              
1000.00             18871.47 3809

11-04-2021
POS/BALAJI FOOD
PARK/BURDWAN/110421/04:36                939.00             17932.47 3809

11-04-2021
POS/BALAJI FOOD
PARK/BURDWAN/110421/08:32

              
1609.00             16323.47 3809

11-04-2021 ATM-CASH/AIRPORT/KOLKATA/110421
              
7500.00              8823.47 3809

13-04-2021
UPI/P2M/110367699591/PhonePe/Yes Bank
/Payment                 49.00              8774.47 3809

13-04-2021
UPI/P2A/110309545036/PhonePe/Yes Bank
/PhonePe                 49.00              8823.47 3809

16-04-2021
UPI/P2A/110683563816/SABIR  MA/State
Ban/Payment

              
1000.00              7823.47 3809

16-04-2021
POS/RAHIM SERVICE
STA/MURSHIDABAD/160421/17:36

              
1000.00              6823.47 3809

16-04-2021
UPI/P2A/110625270169/Suman  Gh/State
Ban/Payment                800.00              6023.47 3809

17-04-2021
ATM-CASH/NEAR BDO OFF
MORE/MURSHIDABAD/170421

              
2000.00              4023.47 3809

18-04-2021
POS/ASTHA
FILLING,./BURDWAN/180421/04:10

              
1000.00              3023.47 3809

18-04-2021
ATM-CASH/MEMARI
BR/BARDDHAMAN/180421

              
1500.00              1523.47 3809

18-04-2021
UPI/P2A/110881184165/HAFIZ SK/Punjab
Na/Payment

              
5000.00              6523.47 3809

18-04-2021 GST @18% on Charge                 92.70              6430.77 3809

18-04-2021 Consolidated Charges for A/c                515.00              5915.77 3809

20-04-2021
VISA MERCH Refund/16-APR-21/RAHIM
SERVICE STATION                  7.50              5923.27 100

21-04-2021
UPI/P2M/111164191631/PhonePe/Yes Bank
/Payment                187.00              5736.27 3809

22-04-2021
UPI/P2A/111210099660/VICTOR DA/ICICI
Ban/UPI                500.00              6236.27 3809

22-04-2021
UPI/P2A/111212703135/HAPIJUL R/Bandhan
B/Payment

              
2000.00              4236.27 3809

22-04-2021
VISA MERCH Refund/18-APR-21/ASTHA
FILLING STATION                  7.50              4243.77 100

24-04-2021
UPI/P2M/111474542205/PhonePe/Yes Bank
/Payment                449.00              3794.77 3809



24-04-2021
Dr Card Charges ANNUAL
6522XXXXXXXX9092                236.00              3558.77 3809

24-04-2021
UPI/P2M/111414160391/My11Circl/INDUSIND
/Payment                 25.00              3533.77 3809

24-04-2021
UPI/P2A/111419071692/PANKAJ  N/State
Ban/loan

              
2000.00              5533.77 3809

24-04-2021
ATM-CASH/SBI, NRI BR,
SALT/KOLKATA/240421

              
2000.00              3533.77 3809

26-04-2021
UPI/P2A/111611646140/MD ALAMGI/Bank of
I/Payment

              
2000.00              5533.77 3809

27-04-2021
ATM-CASH/LOKE PARA PO
KULIS/BARDHMAN/270421

              
1000.00              4533.77 3809

27-04-2021
UPI/P2A/111786420880/TAPAS  MO/State
Ban/Payment                250.00              4283.77 3809

29-04-2021
UPI/P2A/111973424062/BAPIRUL M/ICICI
Ban/Welcome                  1.00              4284.77 3809

29-04-2021
UPI/P2A/111974622606/BAPIRUL M/ICICI
Ban/Payment

             
10000.00             14284.77 3809

29-04-2021
NEFT/N119210578369077/KALINDEE /YES
BANK

             
24048.00             38332.77 248

30-04-2021
UPI/P2A/112082251975/SK KAMIRU/State
Ban/Payment

              
2200.00             36132.77 3809

30-04-2021
UPI/P2A/112023042691/HAPIZUL  /State
Ban/Payment

              
2020.00             34112.77 3809

01-05-2021
UPI/P2A/112177702601/Bank Acco/Bandhan
B/Payment

              
3000.00             31112.77 3809

01-05-2021 AUR022803319653_EMI_01-05-2021
              
6133.00             24979.77 245

01-05-2021
UPI/P2A/112111791977/HAPIJUL R/Bandhan
B/Payment

              
2250.00             22729.77 3809

04-05-2021
UPI/P2A/112454057469/MD ALAMGI/Bank of
I/Payment

             
11259.00             33988.77 3809

05-05-2021 NACH-DR- ADITYA BIRLA FINANCE
              
7924.00             26064.77 2567

05-05-2021
UPI/P2A/112566716307/FIROJ  KH/State
Ban/Payment

              
3000.00             23064.77 3809

05-05-2021 PPR022802842600_EMI_05-05-2021
             

11259.00             11805.77 245

07-05-2021
UPI/P2M/112765456400/PhonePe/Yes Bank
/Payment                399.00             11406.77 3809

08-05-2021
UPI/P2A/112817345193/SAMIUL AL/HDFC
BANK/UPI

              
2010.00              9396.77 3809

13-05-2021
UPI/P2M/113309196007/Flipkart /INDUSIND
/UPI Tra                579.00              8817.77 3809

15-05-2021
UPI/P2A/113526952446/HAPIJUL R/Bandhan
B/Payment

              
2020.00              6797.77 3809

15-05-2021
UPI/P2A/113505607405/SADDAM  H/State
Ban/Payment                174.00              6623.77 3809

16-05-2021 GST @18% on Charge                 15.30              6608.47 3809

16-05-2021 Consolidated Charges for A/c                 85.00              6523.47 3809

18-05-2021
UPI/P2A/113877206093/NAWAZ SAR/Punjab
Na/Payment

              
1000.00              5523.47 3809

19-05-2021
UPI/P2M/113934513430/PhonePe/Yes Bank
/Payment                399.00              5124.47 3809

23-05-2021
UPI/P2A/114335840045/NAWAZ SAR/Punjab
Na/Payment

              
1000.00              4124.47 3809

23-05-2021
UPI/P2A/114375460337/NAWAZ SAR/Punjab
Na/Payment                500.00              3624.47 3809

25-05-2021
UPI/P2A/114528057775/MD  ALAMG/State
Ban/Payment

              
1000.00              4624.47 3809

25-05-2021
UPI/P2M/114569741374/PhonePe/Yes Bank
/Payment                399.00              4225.47 3809

25-05-2021
UPI/P2M/114529297593/ PHONEPEC/Yes Bank
/Payment                500.00              3725.47 3809

29-05-2021 BRN-PYMT-CARD-5334670006690339
              
2099.00              1626.47 400

30-05-2021
UPI/P2M/115052350516/PhonePe/Yes Bank
/Payment                199.00              1427.47 3809



30-05-2021
UPI/P2A/115065581790/RAIHAN SK/Paytm
Pay/Welcome                  1.00              1426.47 3809

30-05-2021
UPI/P2M/115050752300/PhonePe/Yes Bank
/Payment                399.00              1027.47 3809

31-05-2021 KALINDEE RAIL N/SALARY
             

24048.00             25075.47 3809

01-06-2021 AUR022803319653_EMI_01-06-2021
              
6133.00             18942.47 245

01-06-2021
UPI/P2A/115219060442/PANKAJ  N/State
Ban/UPI

              
2000.00             16942.47 3809

01-06-2021
UPI/P2A/115219066984/GOOGLEPAY/Axis
Bank/UPI                 21.00             16963.47 3809

03-06-2021
UPI/P2A/115410626658/XXX082703/United
Ba/UPI

              
2000.00             14963.47 3809

03-06-2021
UPI/P2A/115410682899/GOOGLEPAY/Axis
Bank/Earned                  3.00             14966.47 3809

05-06-2021
UPI/P2A/115657274770/MD  ALAMG/State
Ban/Payment

             
11259.00             26225.47 3809

05-06-2021 NACH-DR- ADITYA BIRLA FINANCE
              
7924.00             18301.47 2567

05-06-2021
UPI/P2M/115673868738/PhonePe/Yes Bank
/Payment                187.00             18114.47 3809

05-06-2021 PPR022802842600_EMI_05-06-2021
             

11259.00              6855.47 245

06-06-2021
UPI/P2M/115705592814/PhonePe/Yes Bank
/Payment                 50.00              6805.47 3809

07-06-2021
UPI/P2A/115817541794/VICTOR DA/ICICI
Ban/UPI

              
4000.00              2805.47 3809

08-06-2021
IMPS/P2A/115912711454/SICREVAC/YESBAN
KL/verifica                  1.00              2806.47 3809

08-06-2021
IMPS/P2A/115912713858/SICREVAC/YESBAN
KL/KoinoDis

              
5513.20              8319.67 3809

09-06-2021
UPI/P2M/116038108210/PhonePe/Yes Bank
/Payment                 50.00              8269.67 3809

09-06-2021
UPI/P2M/116074935794/PhonePe/Yes Bank
/Payment                 49.00              8220.67 3809

10-06-2021
UPI/P2A/116108243831/PANKAJ  N/State
Ban/refund

              
1000.00              9220.67 3809

11-06-2021
IMPS/P2A/116212461667/Jamesj/STATEBA/X97
3830/

              
3005.90              6214.77 3809

12-06-2021 GST @18% on Charge                 94.50              6120.27 3809

12-06-2021 Consolidated Charges for A/c                525.00              5595.27 3809

16-06-2021
UPI/P2M/116766564750/UBER INDI/HDFC
BANK/Payment                 20.00              5575.27 3809

17-06-2021
UPI/P2M/116854399348/Airtel Mo/ICICI
Ban/Payment                500.00              5075.27 3809

19-06-2021
UPI/P2A/117083143651/KUNAL  GH/State
Ban/Payment                275.00              4800.27 3809

20-06-2021
ATM-CASH/SBI KOTASUR/MAYURESWAR -
/200621

              
3000.00              1800.27 3809

24-06-2021
IMPS/P2A/117513007833/MDALAMGI/Bandhan
B/remark

             
10000.00             11800.27 3809

24-06-2021
UPI/P2M/117513165960/KISSHT/Yes Bank
/PAYM4216

              
7080.21              4720.06 3809

24-06-2021
UPI/P2A/117517022267/GOURAB  M/State
Ban/UPI

              
2000.00              2720.06 3809

25-06-2021
UPI/P2M/117612372001/PhonePe/Yes Bank
/Payment                149.00              2571.06 3809

28-06-2021
UPI/P2M/117910661424/Christian/HDFC
BANK/UPI                750.00              1821.06 3809

28-06-2021
UPI/P2M/117912373253/Flipkart/Yes Bank
/Payment                507.00              1314.06 3809

28-06-2021
UPI/P2A/117984725544/MD  ALAMG/Axis
Bank/Payment

              
2000.00              3314.06 3809

28-06-2021
UPI/P2A/117991332269/NAYAN SHA/Bank of
I/Payment

              
1500.00              1814.06 3809

30-06-2021
NEFT/N181210645111134/KALINDEE /YES
BANK

             
24048.00             25862.06 248



01-07-2021
916010018618977:Int.Pd:01-04-2021 to 30-06-
2021                 79.00             25941.06 3809

01-07-2021 AUR022803319653_EMI_01-07-2021
              
6133.00             19808.06 245

01-07-2021
UPI/P2M/118215656771/Whizdm In/HDFC
BANK/MoneyVi

              
7924.00             11884.06 3809

02-07-2021
UPI/P2A/118313987424/VICTOR DA/ICICI
Ban/UPI

              
1000.00             10884.06 3809

02-07-2021
UPI/P2A/118318157016/XXX082703/United
Ba/UPI

              
1500.00              9384.06 3809

03-07-2021
UPI/P2M/118412715167/Airtel Mo/ICICI
Ban/AirtelM                300.00              9084.06 3809

03-07-2021
ATM-CASH/NEAR BDO OFF
MORE/MURSHIDABAD/030721

              
6000.00              3084.06 3809

04-07-2021
UPI/P2M/118514472681/PhonePe/Yes Bank
/Payment                399.00              2685.06 3809

04-07-2021 POS/Reliance BP Mobil/Burdwan/040721/16:43
              
1500.00              1185.06 3809

04-07-2021
IMPS/P2A/118517782629/SICREVAC/YESBAN
KL/KoinoDis

              
5868.38              7053.44 3809

04-07-2021
UPI/P2M/118564153662/PhonePe/Yes Bank
/Payment                399.00              6654.44 3809

04-07-2021
UPI/P2M/118520620396/PhonePe/Yes Bank
/Payment                399.00              6255.44 3809

05-07-2021
UPI/P2A/118604395858/MD  ALAMG/State
Ban/Payment

             
11260.00             17515.44 3809

05-07-2021
UPI/P2M/118623797409/PhonePe/Yes Bank
/Payment                 49.00             17466.44 3809

05-07-2021
UPI/P2A/118674304625/SK KAMIRU/State
Ban/Payment

              
2200.00             15266.44 3809

05-07-2021 PPR022802842600_EMI_05-07-2021
             

11259.00              4007.44 245

05-07-2021
UPI/P2M/118614852606/PhonePe/Yes Bank
/Payment                187.00              3820.44 3809

06-07-2021
UPI/P2A/118717043531/VICTOR DA/ICICI
Ban/UPI

              
1000.00              2820.44 3809

10-07-2021
UPI/P2A/119101866482/FIROJ  KH/State
Ban/Payment                  1.00              2821.44 3809

10-07-2021
UPI/P2M/119137297164/Airtel Pa/Axis
Bank/Payment                500.00              2321.44 3809

10-07-2021
UPI/P2A/119129827185/SAJAHAN  /State
Ban/Payment

             
10000.00             12321.44 3809

10-07-2021
UPI/P2A/119169084431/NAWAZ SAR/Punjab
Na/Payment                300.00             12021.44 3809

11-07-2021
POS/HASAN FILLING
STA/BIRBHUM/110721/14:00

              
1500.00             10521.44 3809

11-07-2021 POS/Reliance BP Mobil/Burdwan/110721/15:24
              
1000.00              9521.44 3809

11-07-2021
UPI/P2A/119250396335/NAWAZ SAR/Punjab
Na/Payment                300.00              9221.44 3809

11-07-2021
UPI/P2A/119284092288/SK  IYAR/State
Ban/Welcome                  1.00              9220.44 3809

11-07-2021
UPI/P2A/119274507925/SK  IYAR/State
Ban/Payment

              
5000.00              4220.44 3809

12-07-2021
UPI/P2A/119310996839/VICTOR DA/ICICI
Ban/UPI

              
1000.00              3220.44 3809

13-07-2021
Rupay Issuing Refund/11.07.21/HASAN
FILLING STATI                 11.25              3231.69 100

14-07-2021
IMPS/P2A/119520214732/EARLYSAL/IDFCBan
k/Authenti                  1.00              3232.69 3809

14-07-2021
UPI/P2A/119520330859/MRINAL KA/HDFC
BANK/UPI

              
2300.00               932.69 3809

14-07-2021
IMPS/P2A/119520675039/916020009768905/140
721

             
12000.00             12932.69 1032

14-07-2021
UPI/P2A/119520702923/NURUL  IS/State
Ban/UPI

              
3000.00              9932.69 3809

15-07-2021
UPI/P2A/119627031927/MRINAL KA/HDFC
BANK/Payment

              
2300.00             12232.69 3809



15-07-2021
UPI/P2M/119622276959/ PHONEPEC/Yes Bank
/Payment

              
1804.00             10428.69 3809

15-07-2021
UPI/P2M/119627004191/ PHONEPEC/Yes Bank
/Payment                799.00              9629.69 3809

15-07-2021 UPI/P2M/119615463861/billdeskt/ICICI Ban/UPI                 40.00              9589.69 3809

15-07-2021
UPI/P2A/119617072706/VICTOR DA/ICICI
Ban/UPI

              
3000.00              6589.69 3809

16-07-2021
UPI/P2M/119712639716/Airtel Pa/Axis
Bank/AirtelM                500.00              6089.69 3809

18-07-2021 GST @18% on Charge                  7.20              6082.49 3809

18-07-2021 Consolidated Charges for A/c                 40.00              6042.49 3809

19-07-2021
UPI/P2A/120027570389/NAWAZ SAR/Punjab
Na/Payment

              
2250.00              3792.49 3809

20-07-2021
ATM-CASH/NEAR BDO OFF
MORE/MURSHIDABAD/200721

              
2000.00              1792.49 3809

20-07-2021
UPI/P2M/120113830728/EURONETGP/ICICI
Ban/UPI                399.00              1393.49 3809

20-07-2021
UPI/P2A/120181943240/NAYAN SHA/Bank of
I/Payment

             
10000.00             11393.49 3809

20-07-2021
UPI/P2A/120121428764/NAWAZ SAR/Punjab
Na/Payment                  1.00             11392.49 3809

20-07-2021
UPI/P2A/120120229142/NAYAN SHA/Bank of
I/Payment

              
2250.00              9142.49 3809

20-07-2021
UPI/P2A/120106343121/NUR ALI M/State
Ban/Welcome                  1.00              9141.49 3809

20-07-2021
UPI/P2A/120124799842/NUR ALI M/State
Ban/Payment

              
2100.00              7041.49 3809

20-07-2021 UPI/RET/120027570389/20.07.2021
              
2250.00              9291.49 100

22-07-2021
UPI/P2A/120377240806/SK  IYAR/State
Ban/Payment

              
3000.00              6291.49 3809

22-07-2021
ATM-CASH-
AXIS/BPCN113115/9441/220721/RAMPURHAT

              
4000.00              2291.49 3809

25-07-2021 POS/Reliance BP Mobil/Burdwan/250721/18:18
              
1200.00              1091.49 3809

29-07-2021
UPI/P2M/121048983724/PhonePe/Yes Bank
/Payment                 20.00              1071.49 3809

30-07-2021
NEFT/N211210686270267/KALINDEE /YES
BANK

             
24048.00             25119.49 248

30-07-2021
UPI/P2M/121183293140/KISSHT/Yes Bank
/PAYM2671

              
7749.57             17369.92 3809

30-07-2021
UPI/P2A/121117865767/MRINAL KA/HDFC
BANK/UPI                235.00             17134.92 3809

30-07-2021
UPI/P2A/121117894814/GOOGLEPAY/Axis
Bank/Earned                  5.00             17139.92 3809

30-07-2021
UPI/P2A/121117910790/GOOGLEPAY/Axis
Bank/Earned                  5.00             17144.92 3809

30-07-2021
UPI/P2A/121117920565/MRINAL KA/HDFC
BANK/UPI

              
1137.00             16007.92 3809

30-07-2021
UPI/P2A/121118959363/MRINAL KA/HDFC
BANK/UPI                989.00             15018.92 3809

30-07-2021
UPI/P2A/121170124554/MRINAL KA/HDFC
BANK/UPI                989.00             16007.92 3809

30-07-2021
UPI/P2A/121118639642/MRINAL KA/Bank of
I/UPI                521.00             16528.92 3809

30-07-2021
UPI/P2A/121118117362/MRINAL KA/Bank of
I/UPI                521.00             16007.92 3809

30-07-2021
UPI/P2A/121118156332/MRINAL KA/Bank of
I/UPI                110.00             16117.92 3809

30-07-2021
UPI/P2A/121118444334/MRINAL KA/HDFC
BANK/UPI

              
1110.00             15007.92 3809

30-07-2021
UPI/P2A/121118491787/MRINAL KA/Bank of
I/UPI

              
1000.00             16007.92 3809

30-07-2021
UPI/P2A/121118195498/MRINAL KA/Bank of
I/UPI

              
1111.00             14896.92 3809

30-07-2021
UPI/P2A/121118331844/MRINAL KA/Bank of
I/UPI

              
1111.00             16007.92 3809



30-07-2021
UPI/P2A/121118581388/MRINAL KA/HDFC
BANK/UPI

              
1113.00             17120.92 3809

30-07-2021
UPI/P2A/121118743217/MRINAL KA/HDFC
BANK/UPI

              
1113.00             16007.92 3809

31-07-2021
UPI/P2A/121211778394/VICTOR DA/ICICI
Ban/UPI                500.00             15507.92 3809

31-07-2021 UPI/P2M/121215217269/Styles & /Yes Bank /UPI                280.00             15227.92 3809

31-07-2021
UPI/P2A/121217837494/SIDHARTHA/State
Ban/UPI                  1.00             15226.92 3809

31-07-2021
UPI/P2A/121217819447/SIDHARTHA/State
Ban/UPI                200.00             15026.92 3809

01-08-2021
UPI/P2M/121316536179/EarlySala/Axis
Bank/EarlySa

              
4374.00             10652.92 3809

02-08-2021
UPI/P2A/121413379959/XXX082703/Punjab
Na/UPI

              
1300.00              9352.92 3809

02-08-2021 AUR022803319653_EMI_01-08-2021
              
6133.00              3219.92 245

02-08-2021
UPI/P2A/121419293453/SIDHARTHA/State
Ban/UPI                400.00              2819.92 3809

03-08-2021 UPI/P2M/121511476685/billdeskt/ICICI Ban/UPI                 20.00              2799.92 3809

04-08-2021
UPI/P2A/121617911084/JAKIRUL  /State
Ban/UPI

             
17000.00             19799.92 3809

04-08-2021
UPI/P2A/121617167666/SRIKANTA /State
Ban/UPI

              
7000.00             12799.92 3809

04-08-2021
UPI/P2A/121619674218/NABANITA /State
Ban/UPI                  1.00             12798.92 3809

04-08-2021
UPI/P2A/121620241509/NABANITA /State
Ban/UPI

              
5000.00              7798.92 3809

07-08-2021
UPI/P2A/121949964453/MD  ALAMG/State
Ban/Payment

             
12310.00             20108.92 3809

07-08-2021
UPI/P2A/121912758995/MRINAL KA/HDFC
BANK/UPI                500.00             19608.92 3809

07-08-2021
NEFT/SBIN421219525997/EMPLOYEE /STATE
BAN//URGENT

             
38760.00             58368.92 248

07-08-2021
UPI/P2M/121913375997/MoneyView/Axis
Bank/MoneyVi

              
7924.00             50444.92 3809

07-08-2021
UPI/P2A/121914914343/NAYAN SHA/Bank of
I/UPI

             
11000.00             39444.92 3809

07-08-2021
UPI/P2A/121914984162/916010018618977/0708
21                  1.00             39445.92 3809

07-08-2021
UPI/P2A/121914984162/BAPIRUL M/ICICI
Ban/UPI                  1.00             39444.92 3809

07-08-2021 PPR022802842600_EMI_07-08-2021
             

11659.00             27785.92 245

07-08-2021
UPI/P2A/121917105660/MRINAL KA/Bank of
I/UPI

              
2000.00             25785.92 3809

08-08-2021
UPI/P2A/122047475344/NAWAZ SAR/Punjab
Na/Payment                  1.00             25786.92 3809

08-08-2021
UPI/P2A/122011163871/NAYAN SHA/Bank of
I/UPI                300.00             25486.92 3809

08-08-2021
UPI/P2A/122011908839/MRINAL KA/Bank of
I/UPI                 44.00             25442.92 3809

08-08-2021
UPI/P2A/122019660024/SWADESH  /State
Ban/UPI                  1.00             25441.92 3809

08-08-2021
UPI/P2A/122020657946/SWADESH  /State
Ban/UPI                  1.00             25442.92 3809

08-08-2021
UPI/P2A/122020920165/SWADESH  /State
Ban/UPI

              
5000.00             20442.92 3809

10-08-2021
UPI/P2A/122282561984/SIDHARTHA/State
Ban/Payment                  1.00             20443.92 3809

10-08-2021
UPI/P2M/122218934016/AMAZON/Axis
Bank/Request                 11.00             20432.92 3809

11-08-2021
IMPS/P2A/122318825357/WUNDERBA/YESBA
NKL/VERIFICA                  1.00             20433.92 3809

11-08-2021 UPI/P2M/122319487210/BLLP/State Ban/NA                200.00             20233.92 3809

12-08-2021
NEFT/N224210708152442/KALINDEE /YES
BANK

             
12794.00             33027.92 248



12-08-2021
UPI/P2A/122418713408/MRINAL KA/Bank of
I/UPI

              
2000.00             31027.92 3809

12-08-2021
UPI/P2A/122418276864/SK KAMIRU/State
Ban/UPI

              
2200.00             28827.92 3809

12-08-2021
UPI/P2A/122418293543/GOOGLEPAY/Axis
Bank/Earned                  4.00             28831.92 3809

12-08-2021
UPI/P2A/122482026644/MRINAL KA/HDFC
BANK/Payment                  1.00             28830.92 3809

12-08-2021
UPI/P2A/122482958918/MRINAL KA/Bank of
I/Payment                105.00             28935.92 3809

13-08-2021
UPI/P2M/122507637543/EarlySala/Axis
Bank/EarlySa

              
4374.00             24561.92 3809

13-08-2021
UPI/P2A/122512607000/VICTOR DA/ICICI
Ban/UPI                200.00             24361.92 3809

13-08-2021
UPI/P2A/122514807240/MRINAL KA/HDFC
BANK/UPI                225.00             24136.92 3809

13-08-2021
UPI/P2A/122517954553/MRINAL KA/HDFC
BANK/UPI

              
5000.00             19136.92 3809

13-08-2021
UPI/P2A/122517107860/MRINAL KA/HDFC
BANK/UPI

              
2000.00             17136.92 3809

13-08-2021
UPI/P2A/122519870159/MRINAL KA/Bank of
I/UPI                100.00             17236.92 3809

13-08-2021
UPI/P2A/122519260920/MRINAL KA/Bank of
I/UPI

              
6900.00             24136.92 3809

14-08-2021
UPI/P2M/122611789117/Airtel Mo/ICICI
Ban/AirtelM                500.00             23636.92 3809

14-08-2021
UPI/P2M/122613786868/AMAZON/Axis
Bank/Request                343.00             23293.92 3809

14-08-2021
IMPS/P2A/122623730194/WUNDERBA/YESBA
NKL/IMPStran                155.00             23448.92 3809

17-08-2021
UPI/P2A/122915810721/MANSURA K/Bank of
I/UPI

              
2500.00             20948.92 3809

17-08-2021
UPI/P2A/122915874589/MANSURA K/Bank of
I/UPI                500.00             20448.92 3809

17-08-2021
UPI/P2M/122915272931/MRINAL KA/Paytm
Pay/UPI                650.00             19798.92 3809

17-08-2021
UPI/P2A/122915286114/GOOGLEPAY/Axis
Bank/UPI                  6.00             19804.92 3809

17-08-2021
UPI/P2A/122997965970/MANSURA K/Bank of
I/UPI                500.00             20304.92 3809

17-08-2021
UPI/P2A/122921881573/MRINAL KA/Bank of
I/UPI                650.00             20954.92 3809

18-08-2021
ATM-CASH/DD BLOCK SECTOR
I/KOLKATA/180821

             
10000.00             10954.92 3809

18-08-2021
IMPS/P2A/123016507199/VICTORDA/ICICIBA
N/Friends

             
10000.00             20954.92 3809

21-08-2021
UPI/P2A/123310477117/VICTOR DA/ICICI
Ban/UPI                500.00             20454.92 3809

23-08-2021
UPI/P2M/123532039707/PhonePe/Yes Bank
/Payment                399.00             20055.92 3809

23-08-2021
UPI/P2A/123517212527/MRINAL KA/HDFC
BANK/UPI

              
1886.00             18169.92 3809

24-08-2021
UPI/P2A/123612275141/LAKSHMAN /ICICI
Ban/UPI                500.00             17669.92 3809

24-08-2021
UPI/P2M/123614512732/MoneyView/Axis
Bank/MoneyVi

              
7924.00              9745.92 3809

24-08-2021
UPI/P2M/123622974521/PhonePe/Yes Bank
/Payment                 20.00              9725.92 3809

24-08-2021
UPI/P2A/123618537496/MRINAL KA/HDFC
BANK/UPI                532.00              9193.92 3809

25-08-2021
UPI/P2M/123732194409/razorpay/ICICI
Ban/Antworks                590.00              8603.92 3809

25-08-2021
IMPS/P2A/123711800383/RAZORPAY/YESBA
NKL/ANTWORKS                  1.00              8604.92 3809

27-08-2021
IMPS/P2A/123913033749/ACCVALID/HONGK
ONG/BankAcco                  1.00              8605.92 3809

27-08-2021
INB/845658850/AXIS BANK MANDATE
MANAGEMENT(EASYPA                  1.00              8604.92 3809



27-08-2021
IMPS/P2A/123914768163/BHANIXFI/KOTAKM
AH/IMPSCMSf

             
48584.00             57188.92 3809

27-08-2021
UPI/P2A/123953093409/LAKSHMAN /ICICI
Ban/UPI                500.00             56688.92 3809

28-08-2021
UPI/P2A/124067776320/NAYAN SHA/Bank of
I/UPI                  1.00             56689.92 3809

28-08-2021
UPI/P2A/124067787600/NAYAN SHA/Bank of
I/UPI

             
50000.00            106689.92 3809

28-08-2021
IMPS/P2A/124013171420/Md.Ala/STATEBA/X7
14005/

            
100005.90              6684.02 3809

28-08-2021
IMPS/P2A/124018009857/AshishKa/RATNAKA
R/Accountv                  1.00              6685.02 3809

30-08-2021
UPI/P2A/124292722022/VICTOR DA/ICICI
Ban/UPI                700.00              5985.02 3809

31-08-2021
UPI/P2A/124399134911/SK KAMIRU/State
Ban/UPI

              
2200.00              3785.02 3809

31-08-2021
UPI/P2A/124307384202/MRINAL KA/HDFC
BANK/UPI                500.00              3285.02 3809

01-09-2021
UPI/P2A/124423488229/VICTOR DA/ICICI
Ban/UPI

              
1500.00              1785.02 3809

01-09-2021
UPI/P2A/124424032069/VICTOR DA/ICICI
Ban/UPI                500.00              1285.02 3809

03-09-2021
IMPS/P2A/124619738323/WUNDERBA/YESBA
NKL/IMPStran                111.00              1396.02 3809

05-09-2021
IMPS/P2A/124816376354/918020068779926/050
921                  1.00              1397.02 131

05-09-2021
UPI/P2A/124801979821/MD  ALAMG/State
Ban/Payment

             
11260.00             12657.02 3809

05-09-2021 UPI/P2M/124895276085/billdeskt/ICICI Ban/UPI                599.00             12058.02 3809

05-09-2021
UPI/P2A/124896393348/NURUL  IS/State
Ban/UPI

              
2000.00             10058.02 3809

06-09-2021 AUR022803319653_EMI_06-09-2021
              
6533.00              3525.02 245

09-09-2021
IMPS/P2A/125213739472/CASHFREE/YESBAN
KL/transfer                705.00              4230.02 3809

14-09-2021
IMPS/P2A/125718796750/VIVIFIIN/ICICIBAN/
FTTransf

              
6380.00             10610.02 3809

18-09-2021
UPI/P2A/126108578406/NAYAN SHA/Bank of
I/Payment                  1.00             10611.02 3809

18-09-2021
IMPS/P2A/126111549226/NAYANSHA/STATE
BAN/MOBLT180                  1.00             10612.02 3809

18-09-2021
IMPS/P2A/126111551422/NAYANSHA/STATE
BAN/MOBLT180

             
10000.00             20612.02 3809

18-09-2021
UPI/P2A/126124532300/SK KAMIRU/State
Ban/UPI

              
3000.00             17612.02 3809

18-09-2021
UPI/P2M/126124790180/Rupee Sma/INDUSIND
/Cashfre

              
1086.30             16525.72 3809

18-09-2021 POS/Reliance BP Mobil/Shimurali/180921/16:10
              
1000.00             15525.72 3809

18-09-2021 PPR022802842600_EMI_18-09-2021
             

11659.00              3866.72 245

18-09-2021
UPI/P2M/126188027934/razorpay/ICICI
Ban/SalaryDo                234.82              3631.90 3809

18-09-2021
IMPS/P2A/126119641672/CASHFREE/YESBAN
KL/transfer                775.50              4407.40 3809

18-09-2021
UPI/P2A/126186184632/FIROJ  KH/State
Ban/Payment

              
1500.00              5907.40 3809

19-09-2021
ATM-CASH/KULI
CHOWRASTHA/MURSHIDABAD/190921

              
2500.00              3407.40 3809

21-09-2021
IMPS/P2A/126415183690/QUAGGATE/ICICIB
AN/3c6d1fee                  1.00              3408.40 3809

21-09-2021
IMPS/P2A/126415167352/CASHFREE/INDUSIN
D/31890678

              
5000.00              8408.40 3809

22-09-2021
UPI/P2A/126588659015/VICTOR DA/ICICI
Ban/UPI                500.00              7908.40 3809

22-09-2021
UPI/P2M/126598297546/EURONETGP/ICICI
Ban/UPI                399.00              7509.40 3809



22-09-2021
UPI/P2A/126598310753/GOOGLEPAY/Axis
Bank/UPI                  6.00              7515.40 3809

23-09-2021
UPI/P2M/126629666232/YES BANK /Yes Bank
/Payment                600.00              6915.40 3809

23-09-2021
UPI/P2M/126620767641/SANEI MOT/State
Ban/UPI

              
2794.00              4121.40 3809

24-09-2021 UPI/P2M/126740400198/FARINA/Yes Bank /UPI                284.00              3837.40 3809

26-09-2021
UPI/P2M/126911553220/AMAZON/Axis
Bank/Request                399.00              3438.40 3809

26-09-2021
IMPS/P2A/126912522820/Razorpay/ICICIBAN/S
martCoi                  1.00              3439.40 3809

26-09-2021
IMPS/P2A/126912522799/Razorpay/ICICIBAN/1
6326402

              
5257.00              8696.40 3809

26-09-2021
UPI/P2M/126963907617/Rupee Sma/ICICI
Ban/Cashfre

              
1150.93              7545.47 3809

26-09-2021 GST @18% on Charge                103.50              7441.97 3809

26-09-2021 Consolidated Charges for A/c                575.00              6866.97 3809

26-09-2021
UPI/P2A/126980802200/SAIKAT PA/HDFC
BANK/Payment                100.00              6766.97 3809

27-09-2021
UPI/P2A/127079906083/MD  ALAMG/State
Ban/Payment

              
2000.00              4766.97 3809

27-09-2021
UPI/P2M/127012486666/AMAZON/Axis
Bank/Request                114.00              4652.97 3809

27-09-2021
NEFT/N270210773338849/KALINDEE /YES
BANK

             
29571.00             34223.97 248

27-09-2021
UPI/P2A/127082822692/VICTOR DA/ICICI
Ban/UPI

              
2116.00             32107.97 3809

27-09-2021
UPI/P2A/127082830589/GOOGLEPAY/Axis
Bank/UPI                  6.00             32113.97 3809

27-09-2021 UPI/P2M/127019236172/FARINA/Yes Bank /UPI                520.00             31593.97 3809

27-09-2021
UPI/P2A/127047420112/NAYAN SHA/Bank of
I/Payment

              
5000.00             26593.97 3809

27-09-2021
INB/851607754/EARLY
SALARY(BILLDESK)/NA

              
4244.00             22349.97 3809

28-09-2021
UPI/P2A/127192402708/MRINAL KA/HDFC
BANK/UPI

              
1462.00             20887.97 3809

28-09-2021 BRN-PYMT-CARD-5334670006690339
              
2354.00             18533.97 400

28-09-2021
UPI/P2A/127146813588/NABANITA /State
Ban/Payment                  1.00             18532.97 3809

28-09-2021
UPI/P2M/127130753290/NIMISHA
F/INDUSIND /Upi Tra

              
8409.00             10123.97 3809

28-09-2021
UPI/P2A/127184875964/NABANITA /State
Ban/Payment

              
5000.00              5123.97 3809

28-09-2021
UPI/P2A/127112091831/MRINAL KA/HDFC
BANK/UPI

              
3000.00              2123.97 3809

28-09-2021
UPI/P2A/127112101725/GOOGLEPAY/Axis
Bank/Earned                  4.00              2127.97 3809

30-09-2021 Ac xfr from Sol 3809 to 1131
              
2127.97                  .00 4045

30-09-2021 Ac xfr from Sol 3809 to 1131
              
2127.97              2127.97 4045

01-10-2021
916010018618977:Int.Pd:01-07-2021 to 30-09-
2021                 70.00              2197.97 1131

01-10-2021
UPI/P2M/127416895657/VIVIFI In/Kotak
Mah/Phone P

              
1148.46              1049.51 1131

01-10-2021
IMPS/P2A/127419614973/CASHFREE/YESBAN
KL/transfer                  1.00              1050.51 1131

03-10-2021
IMPS/P2A/127623296193/TATACAPI/INDUSIN
D/20211003                  1.00              1051.51 1131

04-10-2021
NEFT/N277211659107336/TATA CAPI/HDFC
BANK/4678433

             
97207.00             98258.51 248

04-10-2021
UPI/P2M/127771675615/Bhanix Fi/State
Ban/CASHeI5

              
9533.00             88725.51 1131

04-10-2021
UPI/P2A/127792192621/SK KAMIRU/State
Ban/Payment

              
2200.00             86525.51 1131



   

          

          

Legends :

ICONN				-		Transaction trough Internet Banking

VMT-ICON			-		Visa Money Transfer through Internet Banking

AUTOSWEEP			-		Transfer to linked fixed deposit

REV SWEEP			-		Interest on Linked fixed Deposit

SWEEP TRF			-		Transfer from Linked Fixed Deposit / Account

VMT					-		Visa Money Transfer through ATM

CWDR				-		Cash Withdrawal through ATM

PUR					-		POS purchase

TIP/ SCG			-		Surcharge on usage of debit card at pumps/railway ticket purchase or hotel tips

RATE.DIFF			-		Difference in rates on usage of card internationally

CLG					-		Cheque Clearing Transaction

EDC					-		Credit transaction through EDC Machine

SETU 				-		Seamless electronic fund transfer through AXIS Bank

Int.pd				-		Interest paid to customer

Int.Coll			-		Interest collected from the customer

          

04-10-2021 AUR022803319653_EMI_04-10-2021
              
6533.00             79992.51 245

05-10-2021 NACH-DR- ADITYA BIRLA FINANCE
              
7924.00             72068.51 2567

05-10-2021 PPR022802842600_EMI_05-10-2021
             

11259.00             60809.51 245

TRANSACTION TOTAL
             

547142.26
                
584302.30

CLOSING BALANCE            60809.51

Unless the constituent notifies the bank immediately of any discrepancy found by him/her in this statement of Account, it will be taken that
he/she has found the account correct.

The closing balance as shown/displayed includes not only the credit balance and / or overdraft limit, but also funds which are under clearing. It
excludes the amount marked as lien, if any. Hence the closing balance displayed may not be the effective available balance. For any further
clarifications, please contact the Branch.

We would like to reiterate that, as a policy, Axis Bank does not ask you to part with/disclose/revalidate of your iConnect passord,login id and
debit card number through emails OR phone call Further,we would like to reiterate that Axis Bank shall not be liable for any losses arising
from you sharing/disclosing of your login id, password and debit card number to anyone. Please co-operate by forwarding all such
suspicious/spam emails, if received by you, to customer.service@axisbank.com

With effect from 1st August 2016, the replacement charges for Debit card and ATM card applicable on Current accounts have been revised. To
know more about the applicable charges,please visit www.axisbank.com

REGISTERED OFFICE - AXIS BANK LTD,TRISHUL,Opp. Samartheswar Temple, Near Law Garden, Ellisbridge,    Ahmedabad .
380006.This is a system generated output and requires no signature.

++++ End of Statement ++++


